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 Daily Classes Enrollment 3 year - Credit
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Daily Classes Enrollment 3 year - Non-Credit

−50 0 50 100

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

Term
Spring 2023
Spring 2024
Spring 2025

Date Index for Start Date

D
u

p
lic

at
ed

 H
ea

d
co

u
n

t

3 year enrollment patterns - non credit

javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
https://www.siskiyous.edu/committees/enrollment/enrollmentreports/20250224_spring25_noncredit.csv



